2- and 3-port valves with flanged connections, PN 40
2- and 3-port valves with flanged connections, PN 40
V..F63..
From the large-stroke valve line
● High-performance valves for medium temperatures of -25…220 °C
● Valve body of cast steel GP240GH
● DN 15…150
● kvs 0.2…315 m3/h

Hub 20 mm 40 mm
PN 40 Positioning force 1000 N 2800 N 2800 N
Data sheet N4561 N4664 N4566
 Stock no. DN kvs Sv Δps Δpmax Δps Δpmax Δps Δpmax
[m3/h] [kPa]
Steam 2)
Exclusive flow
direction AB-A for
steam. Also useful
for maximum close-
off pressure Δps and
maximum
differential pressure
in operation (Δpmax)
with liquids.
VVF63.15-0.2 2)  S55210-V100  15 0.2 > 50 4000 2000 4000 2000 - -
VVF63.15-0.32 S55210-V101 15 0.32
VVF63.15-0.5 S55210-V102  15 0.5
VVF63.15-0.8 S55210-V103  15 0.8
VVF63.15-1.25 S55210-V104 15 1.25
VVF63.15-2  S55210-V105  15 2
VVF63.15-3.2  S55210-V106  15 3.2
VVF63.20-6.3 3) S55210-V107 20 5
VVF63.25-5 S55210-V108 25 5
VVF63.25-8  S55210-V109 25 8
VVF63.32-16 S55210-V110 32 15 1500
VVF63.40-12.5  S55210-V111 40 12.5 1000
VVF63.40-20 S55210-V112 40 20
VVF63.50-31.5 S55210-V113 50 31.5 600 1900
VVF63.65-50 S55210-V114 65 50 - - - - 4000 1000
VVF63.80-80  S55210-V115 80 80 750
VVF63.100-125 S55210-V116 100 125 500
VVF63.125-200 S55210-V117 125 200 300
VVF63.150-315 3)  S55210-V118 150 280 200
5
Siemens  A6V11459527_en--_ml
Smart Infrastructure  2023-03-14
Accessories / Spare parts